Nome Cognome

Giulia Agata Pagliaro
Maria Chiara Pia Macaluso
Gabriela Ribera
Fabio Patti
Gabriele Sebastiano Zuccaro
Gaetano Dario Russotto
Roberta Strazzulla
Carol Ventura
Elena Puglisi
Maria Elena Rigano
Denyba Maria Pantano
Antonino Galvano
Asia La Rosa
Paolo Rosa Chiapparello
Carola Golgo
Francesco Anastasi
Alessandro Ferrarotto
Viviana Gallotta
Giuliana Fichera
Sara Cali
Michele Flavio Attardi
Irene La Rosa
Gaia Costanzo
Marta Bevilacqua
Giorgia Fumia
Marzia Caruso
Vittoria Giunta
Giulia Cannizzaro
Cataldo Lipani

Sara Giammone
Maria Claria Floridia
Ambra Di Francesco
Adriana Campo
Federica Bailey
Sofia Garipo
Gabriele Runza
Annamaria Napolitano
Simona Previti Ciarello
Valentina Mancuso
Serena Sciacca
Sofia La Cognata
Raffaella Siria Urso

Paola Maria Pia Cafa
Benedetta Mudicante
Samuele Murgo
Lorena Rapisardi Cardillo
Roberta Maria Sciuto

Voto

30/30
30/30
30/30
27/30
23/30
29/30
30/30
30/30
30/30
30/30
25/30
21/30
29/30
18/30
27/30
24/30
22/30
non approvato
26/30
non approvato
25/30
30/30 e LODE
23/30
22/30
30/30 e LODE
23/30
30/30 e LODE
29/30
29/30
29/30
29/30
20/30
20/30
25/30
29/30
30/30
30/30
30/30
30/30
30/30
30/30
30/30
30/30
30/30
30/30
30/30
25/30



Pierpaolo Pulvirenti 25/30

Carmelo Marchese 28/30
Chiara Lo Pumo 25/30
Alessia Fiore 25/30
Giulia Calabrese 30/30
Giovanna D'Accurso 30/30
Greta Balbo 30/30
Giorgia Bongiovanni 30/30
Ginevra Cannarozzo 21/30
Frangipane Adriana 21/30

Cataldo Pignato 30/30




